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WINE MENU PLUMA

Name Yr  Region Grape 125ml  175ml  Bollle
Mont-Ferrant L’Amer-
CAVA & icano Organic Brut NV Girona Chardonay, Macabeo, £8.00 - £42.00
SPARKLING Nature Parellada, Xarel-lo
WINE
Alsina & Sarda Brut Rosat NV Penedes Pinot Noir £9.00 - £50.00
Mont Ferrant
‘Les Semyora’ Cava Brut NV Girona ghai(liodnay),( N\alclabeo, - - £55.00
Nature arellada, Xarel-lo
Jean-Noel Haton Cuvée Pinot Noir,
Brut Classic NV Champagre Pinot Meunier ) ) £94.00
BLANCO
Bodegas Gallegas ‘Abilius’ NV Galicia Airen £6.50 £8.00 £26.00
Aula 2023 Jtie- Macabeo, £7.00  £9.00  £30.00
Requena Sauvignon Blanc
Finca Enguera 2023  Valencia Verdil £32.00
Bodegas de Alberto .
‘Monasterio de Palazuelos 2022 Rueda Sauvignon Blanc - - £35.00
Bodegas Franco-Espafiolas 557 Rigja Viura . . £36.00
Bordon Blanco
Ego Bodegas ‘Goru el 2022 Jumilla Chardonnay, Moscatel - ¢g 5 £11.50 £39.00
Blanco de Alejandria
Podegas ,Zudugarai 2022 Getariiako Hondarrabi Zuri - - £43.00
'Antxiola Txakolina
Mar de Envero 2022 RiasBaixas  Albarifio - - £46.00
Terra Norte
Protos Rueda 2022 Rueda Verdejo - - £47.00
Menade 2022 Rueda Verdejo - - £50.00
Poteiro Vinos de | 2022 Ribeiro Treixadura £10.50 £14.00 £53.00
ViRadores de Gredos 2019 Gredos Albillo - - £57.00
Paso de Cebra
gll:rz]j;r’nenez Ingenium 2021 Rioja Maturana Blanca - - £59.00
Pateiro Vinos de Guarda 550 Ripeiro Treixadura - - £66.00
El Patito Feo
fatero Vinos de Guarda 5021 Ribeiro Godello & Treixadura - - £70.00
ROSADO &
ORANGE Seforial Rosado 2022 Rioja Macabeo, Garnacha, ~ ¢650  £9.00  £30.00
empranillo
Parajes Del Valle 2022 Manchuela  Bobal £8.50  £12.00 £42.00
Rosado Ecologico
Parajes De.l Valle 2022 Manchuela Macabeo - - £44.00
Orange Wine
Bodegas Zudugarai Getariako .
Antx.ola’ Rossdo 2021 Txakolina Hondarrabi Beltza - - £47.00
Uva de Vida ‘Biografico 2020 Toledo Tempranillo, Graciano - - £50.00

Rosado



WINE MENU

TINTO

DULCE &
SHERRY

PL

(&

UMA

Name Yr  Region Grape 125ml  175ml  Bottle
Bodegas Gallegas NV Galici Garnacha, T il £6.00 £8.00  £26.00
Abilios’ alicia arnacha, Tempranillo . . .
Marqués de Verdellano 2022 ghel- Bobal, tempranillo - - £28.00
equena
Finca Enguera 2023 Valencia Tempranillo - - £32.00
Casa de la Ermita . Cabernet Sauvignon,
‘Seleccion Rey’ 2021 Jumilla Petit Verdot, Monastrell £8.00 £10.80 £37.00
Bodegas Loli Casado .. Tempranillo, Graciano,
‘Jaun de Alzate’ Crianza 2021 Rioja Mazuela ) ) £42.00
Familia Bastida .
. , 2022 La Mancha Tempranillo £9.00 £12.00 £43.00
Alceo
Vins de Pedra Conca de
‘Negre de Folls’ 2022 Barbera Garnacha, Trepat - - £44.00
Parajes del Valle 2022  Jumilla Monastrell - - £46.00
La Vinyeta ‘Llavors’ 2020 Emporda ~ -ornen® Gemacha £10.00 £14.00  £54.00
erlot
Uva de Vida ‘Biografico’ 2021 Toledo Graciano, Tempranillo - - £56.00
Clos 93 ‘L’Interrogant’ 2022  Priorat Garnacha, Cari'ﬁera, - - £57.00
Cabernet Sauvignon
Vins de Pedra ‘Trempat’ 2021 §°”°a de Trepat £11.80  £16.50  £63.00
arbera
Colas Viticultores Garnacha, Tempranillo, }
‘Roque Colas’ 2019 Calatayud Cabernet Sauvignon £65.00
Pateiro Vinos de Guarda 5451 pipeiro Caifio, Sousén - - £66.00
El Patito Feo
Bodegas Castj||o d? Monte 2019  Toro Tinta de Toro - - £70.00
La Reina Cuvee Privee
Bodegas Valsardo 1999 Riberadel r  rillo . . £72.00
Privado Duero
Name Yr Region Grape 75ml Bottle
Manzanilla Ny Senlacar de Palomino £5.00  £35.00
Barrameda
Medium NV Jerez Palomino £5.00 £35.00
Pale Cream NV Jerez Palomino £5.00 £35.00
Palo Cortado NV Jerez Palomino £5.00 £35.00
Boca Negra Dulce 2017 Alicante Monastrell £8.00 £45.00
Sodegas Menade 2022 Rueda Sauvignon Blanc £9.50  £55.00
auvignon Dulce
Fino NV Montilla-Morilles  Pedro Ximénez £7.00 £60.00
Pedro Ximeénez NV Jerez Pedro Ximénez £8.00 £70.00



COCKTAIL MENU

PLUMA’S
SIGNATURES

CLASSIC

PLUMA

Name Ingredients Price
Ay Caramba! Olmeca Tequila, Mango, Jalapeno, Strawberry, Lime £11.00
La Toledana (EW) Saffron Larios Gin, Apple Liqueur, Lime, Egg Whites £13.00
Romero Beefeater Gin, Lemon, Rosemary Syrup, Sugar, Soda £12.00
Samba Samba Olmeca Tequila, Watermelon, Apple, Sugar £11.50
Rosita Stoli Vodka, Lemon, Peach Syrup, Raspberry, Sugar Syrup £12.00
Diablo (N) Havana 7, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Lime, Orgeat, Grenadine,Wray & Nephew £16.50
Tonka de Almendras (N) (D)~ Tonka Bean, Almond, Cinnamon, Vanilla, Advocat £13.00
Aurora Orange Liqueur, Mint Liqueur, Vanilla Rum, Lemonade £12.00
Sabatini Lychee, Melon, Passionfruit, Lime, Soda £10.00
Celestina Rhubarb Gin, lemon, Apple, Sugar £10.50
Buleria Aperol, Blood Orange, Lime, Grenadine £11.00
Catalina La Bella Havana Spiced, Lime, Pineapple, Strawberry, Coconut £12.50
. Tinto, Triple Sec, Orange, Lemon, Sugar Syrup £11.00/
Sangria de Pluma (5) Blanco, Beefeater Gin, Cranberry, Lime, Sugar Syrup £30.00
Alejandro’s Creation(EW)  Amaretto, Apple Liqueur, Lemon, Whites, Briléed Sugar £12.00
Vera Cruz Mezcal, Lime, Blackberry, Sugar £13.00
Sazerac Bulleit Rye/Courvoisier, Absinth, Orange Bitters, Angostura, Sugar Syrup £14.50
El Abuelo Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Peychaud, Angostura £13.00
Prado Camomile, Passionfruit, Vanilla Vodka, Peach Syrup £13.00
Rhubarb Vodka, Elderflower, Apple, Cranberry, Soda £11.00

Capricho



DRINKS MENU

BEER &
CIDER

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

WHISKY

BRANDY &
COGNAC

VERMOUTH

LIQUEUR

Estrella Galicia
(draught)

Estrella 1906 Reserva
(Bottle)

Estrella Galicia 0.0%
(bottle)

Larios Premiun
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

The Botanist

Absolut

Havana Afiejo (3 yn)

Olmeca Blanco

Auchentoshan (12 yr)
Glenfiddich
Monkey Shoulder

Bulleit Bourbon

Calvados Pere Magloire
Cardenal Mendoza

Carlos | Gran Reserva

Zarro Ecologico

Martini Rosso

Disaronno Amaretto
Fernet Branca
Chambord

Licor 43

Tia Maria

£6.00

£6.50

£5.00

£5.75
£6.75
£7.50
£8.00
£9.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50
£7.00
£6.40
£5.90

£6.40
£8.00
£8.20

£6.50
£4.50

£5.20
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00

Estrella Galicia (GF)
(bottle)

Inedit Damm
(bottle)

Maeloc Cider
(bottle)

Hendricks
Nordes Atlantic

Puerto de Indias
Strawberry

Seedlip Garden/ Spice

Grey Goose

Havana Club

Vivir Blanco

Dalmore (12 yn)
Laphroaig
Jameson

Dalwhinnie (15 yr)

Remy Martin VSOP

Laird’s Applejack

Zarro Blanco

Lillet Blanc

Aperol

Frangelico

Etxeko Patxaran
Mandarine Napolean

Baileys (50ml)

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00
£8.00
£7.00

£5.00

£7.50

£6.50

£8.25

£8.20
£8.20
£6.00
£8.50

£8.50
£7.50

£6.50
£5.25

£4.80
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£7.00

(&

PLUMA

Alhambra
(bottle)

Tanquery Sevilla

Old Amersham
London Dry Gin

Old Amersham Gin

£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

Rhubarb and Elderflower

Kraken Spice

Vivir reposado

Hakushu
Hibiki Harmony

Torres 10

Martini Blanco

Campari
Green Chartreuse
Kwai Feh Lychee

Passoa Passionfruit

£6.50

£8.75

£10.00
£15.00

£7.00

£4.50

£5.20
£8.50
£5.50
£5.00



SOFT DRINKS MENU

MOCKTAILS

SOFT
DRINKS

TONICS

COFFEE

PLUMA

Name Ingredients Price
Pina Paraiso Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Grenadine, Lemonade £8.50
El Patio Cranberry, Raspberry, Peach, Lime £8.50
Spritz de Sandia Watermelon, Lime, Mint, Soda £8.50
Blenheim Still Water £3.50 Pineapple Juice £2.50 Fever-tree Lemonade £3.00
Blenheim Sparkling Water £3.50 Tomato Juice £2.50 Navas Ginger Beer £3.00
Apple Juice £2.50 Coca-Cola £3.50 Navas Ginger Ale £3.00
Orange Juice £2.50 Diet Coca-Cola £3.50 Navas Soda Water £3.00
Cranberry Juice £2.50

Navas Tonic Water 3.00 Navas Light Tonic 3.00 Navas Floral Tonic 3.00
Navas Garden 3.00 Navas Elderflower 3.00

Espresso £2.50/3.50 Latte £3.50 Cappuccino £3.50
Americano £3.50 Flat White £3.50 Mocha £3.50
Macchiato £2.50/3.50 Cortado £3.50

Two Spoons english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, chamomile, green lea £2.50
Carajillo espresso served with your choice of our brandies or Licor 43 £ variable

(EW) Contains Egg White | (M) Contains Mollusk | (S) Contains Sulfur Dioxide | (F) Contains Fish

Please inform your waiter of any dietary or allergy requirements before you place your order.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.



PLUMA



